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Specification Sales
Richard Worthy

Brianna Cosgrove-Boire

Harry Schofield
Richard Trabucco
Jeremy Boudrot
Jay Cormier

Alex Hayes

Ching Ling

Eastern MA & RI
Matthew Finnerty
James Ballard
Mitchell Bussin
George Finnerty
James Gloshinski
Stanley Lariviere
Derek Mooter
Jonathan Olsen

Western MA & CT
Mark Maziarz
Heather Greenstein
Brian Barr
Darlene Flynn
Debbie Liquori
Daniel Nay

ME, VT, & NH
Richard Lilly
Richard Marvel
Chris Rothfuss
Ken Sweeney

LIGHTING

President & CEO

Vice President

Vice President

VP - Business Development

Outside Specification Sales
Specification Sales, Lighting & Controls
Outside Specification Sales
Specification Sales Representative

Executive VP & Principal

Director of Inside Sales & Quotations
Vice President - National Accounts
Inside Sales / Lighting Quotations

Energy Business Development Manager

Sales / Distributor Resources
Inside Sales / Lighting Quotations
Inside Sales / Lighting Quotations

Vice President - Connecticut & Western Massachusetts

VP - Specification Sales

Manager - CT & Western MA
Outside Sales, Lighting & Controls
Quotation Support & Sales
Senior Application Engineer

Vice President - ME, NH, VT
Specification Sales Representative
Manager - ME, NH, VT
Applications Engineer

Specification Sales Support & Project Management

Katie O'Brien
Ryan Ashness
Kelly Finnerty
Sam Johnson

Fnu (Mira) Mengdi
Erick Perdomo

John Mason
Kenneth Biello
Mark Krantz
Sean Harding
Brandon Massaro
Daniel Nay

Mark Perez
Angela Salvucci

Vice President

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Coordinator
Specification Project Coordinator
Project Manager

CONTROLS

Vice President - Controls

Controls Application Specialist
Lighting & Controls Specialist
Startup Technician

Startup Technician

Senior Application Engineer
Applications Engineer

Sales & Support Manager - Controls

rworthy @exposure2lighting.com

bcosgrove-boire@exposure2lighting.com

hschofield@exposure2lighting.com
rtrabucco@exposure2lighting.com
jboudrot@exposure2lighting.com
jcormier@exposure2lighting.com
ahayes@exposure2lighting.com
cling@exposure2lighting.com

mfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com
jballard@exposure2lighting.com
mbussin@exposure2lighting.com
gfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com
jgloshinski@exposure2lighting.com
slariviere@exposure2lighting.com
dmooter@exposure2lighting.com
jolsen@exposure2lighting.com

mmaziarz@exposure2lighting.com
hgreenstein@exposure2lighting.com
bbarr@exposure2lighting.com
dflynn@exposure2lighting.com
dliquori@exposure2lighting.com
dnay@ess-lic.us

rlilly@exposure2lighting.com
rmarvel@exposure2lighting.com
crothfuss@exposure2lighting.com
ksweeney@exposure2lighting.com

kobrien@exposure2lighting.com
rashness@exposure2lighting.com
kfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com
sjohnson@exposure2lighting.com
mmengdi@exposure2lighting.com
eperdomo@exposure2lighting.com

jmason@ess-lic.us
kbiello@ess-llc.us
mkrantz@ess-llc.us
sharding@ess-llc.us
bmassaro@ess-lic.us
dnay@ess-lic.us
mperez@ess-llc.us
asalvucci@ess-lic.us

www.exposure2lighting.com

cell office

941.900.8317 :617.269.9900 Ext 849
978.457.4605 1617.269.9900 Ext 812
508.736.3291 617.269.9900 Ext 847
781.588.7887 617.269.9900 Ext 848
857.829.0304
781.534.2098 :855.805.3100 Ext 810
978.460.5790 :617.269.9900 Ext 823
401.523.9623

781.534.2891 :781.437.3068
617.869.2842 :781.437.3251
781.258.8242 :855.805.3100 Ext 808
781.534.2654 617.315.9967
857.248.5366 617.269.9900 Ext 817
781.484.7137 :781.437.3404
781.956.3909 :617.752.9326
978.746.1286 617.340.3838

413.374.2120 :860.256.2728 Ext 834
860.338.3043 :860.256.2728 Ext 819
413.262.3698 :860.256.2729
203.676.8465 :860.256.2728 Ext 816
860.508.3552 :860.256.2719
860.605.4205 :855.805.3100

603.219.2848 603.601.8080 Ext 828
207.659.6157 603.601.8080 Ext 831
617.283.7288 603.696.5080

603.759.1043

617.285.5195 :617.269.9901
617.615.9972
781.437.3126
617.315.9971
617.315.9974
617.315.9968

617.799.0764 :855.805.3100 Ext 832
774.713.0429
603.401.5754
401.837.7093 :855.805.3100 Ext 820
401.688.3585 :855.805.3100 Ext 833
860.605.4205 :855.805.3100

508.317.6270
781.437.3091

ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS

Chris Baptist

Vice President

Inside Sales & Customer Service

Julieann Leone
Melanie Adams
Sandy Bertram
Brandon Feliz
Devon Pero
Robert Tassinari

Outside Sales
Mark Banks
Ryan Blais
Aidan Harrison
Darlene Flynn

GM, Inside Sales

Customer Service

Inside Sales / Customer Service
Inside Sales / Customer Service
Project Manager

Inside Sales / Project Manager

Outside Sales
Outside Sales
Outside Sales
Outside Sales, Lighting & Controls

cbaptist@ess-lic.us

jleone@ess-lic.us
madams@ess-lic.us
sbertram@ess-lic.us
bfeliz@ess-llc.us
dpero@ess-lic.us
rtassinari@ess-lic.us

mbanks@ess-llc.us
rblais@ess-llc.us
aharrison@ess-llc.us
dflynn@exposure2lighting.com

508.243.9050 :855.805.3100 Ext 804

617.899.3474 :781.437.3040
781.437.3120
781.963.9008
781.437.3046
781.437.3110
855.805.3100 Ext 824

603.545.9449
508.212.4169 :855.805.3100 Ext 807
508.981.0482 :781.437.3066

203.676.8465 :860.256.2728 Ext 816
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www.exposure2lighting.com

NAME
Melanie Adams
Ryan Ashness
James Ballard
Mark Banks
Chris Baptist
Brian Barr
Sandy Bertram
Kenneth Biello
Ryan Blais
Jeremy Boudrot
Mitchell Bussin
Jay Cormier

TITLE

Customer Service

Project Manager

Director of Inside Sales & Quotations
Outside Sales

Vice President

Manager - CT & Western MA

Inside Sales / Customer Service
Controls Application Specialist
Outside Sales

Outside Specification Sales

Vice President - National Accounts
Specification Sales, Lighting & Controls

Brianna Cosgrove-Boire Vice President

Brandon Feliz
George Finnerty
Kelly Finnerty
Matthew Finnerty
Darlene Flynn
James Gloshinski
Heather Greenstein
Sean Harding
Aidan Harrison
Alex Hayes

Sam Johnson
Mark Krantz
Stanley Lariviere
Julieann Leone
Richard Lilly
Ching Ling

Debbie Liquori
Richard Marvel
John Mason
Brandon Massaro
Mark Maziarz

Fnu (Mira) Mengdi
Derek Mooter
Daniel Nay

Katie O'Brien
Jonathan Olsen
Erick Perdomo
Mark Perez
Devon Pero
Matthew Procaccini
Chris Rothfuss
Angela Salvucci
Harry Schofield
Ken Sweeney
Robert Tassinari
Richard Trabucco
Richard Worthy

Inside Sales / Customer Service
Inside Sales / Lighting Quotations
Project Manager

Executive VP & Principal

Outside Sales, Lighting & Controls
Energy Business Development Manager
VP - Specification Sales

Startup Technician

Outside Sales

Outside Specification Sales
Project Coordinator

Lighting & Controls Specialist
Sales / Distributor Resources

GM, Inside Sales

Vice President - ME, NH, VT
Specification Sales Representative
Quotation Support & Sales
Specification Sales Representative
Vice President - Controls

Startup Technician

Vice President - Connecticut & Western Massachusetts

Specification Project Coordinator
Inside Sales / Lighting Quotations
Senior Application Engineer

Vice President

Inside Sales / Lighting Quotations
Project Manager

Applications Engineer

Project Manager

CFO

Manager - ME, NH, VT

Sales & Support Manager - Controls
Vice President

Applications Engineer

Inside Sales / Project Manager
VP - Business Development
President & CEO

EMAIL

madams@ess-lic.us
rashness@exposure2lighting.com
jballard@exposure2lighting.com
mbanks@ess-llc.us
cbaptist@ess-lic.us
bbarr@exposure2lighting.com
sbertram@ess-lic.us
kbiello@ess-llc.us

rblais@ess-lic.us
jboudrot@exposure2lighting.com
mbussin@exposure2lighting.com
jcormier@exposure2lighting.com
bcosgrove-boire@exposure2lighting.com
bfeliz@ess-llc.us
gfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com
kfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com
mfinnerty@exposure2lighting.com
dflynn@exposure2lighting.com
jgloshinski@exposure2lighting.com
hgreenstein@exposure2lighting.com
sharding@ess-llc.us
aharrison@ess-llc.us
ahayes@exposure2lighting.com
sjohnson@exposure2lighting.com
mkrantz@ess-llc.us
slariviere@exposure2lighting.com
jleone@ess-lic.us
rlilly@exposure2lighting.com
cling@exposure2lighting.com
dliquori@exposure2lighting.com
rmarvel@exposure2lighting.com
jmason@ess-lic.us
bmassaro@ess-lic.us
mmaziarz@exposure2lighting.com
mmengdi@exposure2lighting.com
dmooter@exposure2lighting.com
dnay@ess-lic.us
kobrien@exposure2lighting.com
jolsen@exposure2lighting.com
eperdomo@exposure2lighting.com
mperez@ess-llc.us
dpero@ess-lic.us
mprocaccini@ess-llc.us
crothfuss@exposure2lighting.com
asalvucci@ess-llic.us
hschofield@exposure2lighting.com
ksweeney@exposure2lighting.com
rtassinari@ess-lic.us
rtrabucco@exposure2lighting.com
rworthy @exposure2lighting.com

CELL

617.869.2842
603.545.9449
508.243.9050
413.262.3698

774.713.0429
508.212.4169
857.829.0304
781.258.8242
781.534.2098
978.457.4605

781.534.2654

781.534.2891
203.676.8465
857.248.5366
860.338.3043
401.837.7093
508.981.0482
978.460.5790

603.401.5754
781.484.7137
617.899.3474
603.219.2848
401.523.9623
860.508.3552
207.659.6157
617.799.0764
401.688.3585
413.374.2120

781.956.3909
860.605.4205
617.285.5195
978.746.1286

508.317.6270

203.240.3672
617.283.7288

508.736.3291
603.759.1043

781.588.7887
941.900.8317

OFFICE
781.437.3120
617.615.9972
781.437.3251

855.805.3100 Ext 804
860.256.2729
781.963.9008

855.805.3100 Ext 807

855.805.3100 Ext 808
855.805.3100 Ext 810
617.269.9900 Ext 812
781.437.3046
617.315.9967
781.437.3126
781.437.3068
860.256.2728 Ext 816
617.269.9900 Ext 817
860.256.2728 Ext 819
855.805.3100 Ext 820
781.437.3066
617.269.9900 Ext 823
617.315.9971

781.437.3404
781.437.3040
603.601.8080 Ext 828

860.256.2719
603.601.8080 Ext 831
855.805.3100 Ext 832
855.805.3100 Ext 833
860.256.2728 Ext 834
617.315.9974
617.752.9326
855.805.3100
617.269.9901
617.340.3838
617.315.9968

781.437.3110
203.291.5072
603.696.5080
781.437.3091
617.269.9900 Ext 847

855.805.3100 Ext 824
617.269.9900 Ext 848
617.269.9900 Ext 849



